Race Date ->
Race Winner ->

Pos Name

Henry Heavisides
Bradley Chapman
Mark lley

Neil Chapman
Phil Hirst
Andrew Sheldon
Michael Duffield
Julie Elmes

Will Worboys
Paul Sugden
Diane Haggar
Tom Adams
Steve Coy

Lee Morley
Jack Wood

Beth Massey
Dave Wilby
Martin Archer
Jann Smith
Alison Weston
Rachael Gooch
Rob Cunningham
Andrew Jackson
Sally Malir
Richard Reeve
Don MacRae
Steve Weston
Bernie Gibbons
Kelly Harrison
Dan Hill

Duncan Cooper
Adrian Bastow
Ben Joynson
Alistair Barlow
Sue Morley

Eric Morley

Sue Williamson
Clare Smith
Anna Barlow
Justin Phillips
Alison Ricci
Andrew Mitchell
Kate Lofthouse
Vince Gibbons
Amanda Newham
Sophie Brown
Judith Scarfe
Mike Bryant

Stanbury Splash

20/01/2013
0:39:01

Heptonstall
17/03/2013
0:00:00

PECO, JS
7102/2013
0:32:26

Time
0:51:56
0:46:51

293.12

Points
89.44
85.86

Time

Guiseley Gallop

31/03/2013
0:00:00

Dewsbury 10k

03/02/2013
0:30:27

Points
106.71
91.02
105.05
92.37
88.05

Time
0:36:11
0:36:44
0:35:05
0:41:48
0:43:51

Points

Time

Points

HDSRL Richmond
06/06/2013
0:00:00

Time
1 106.71 0:37:23
0:37:47
0:37:35
0:42:27

0:40:56
0:43:25

0:47:07
0:50:43

0:49:26

0:53:22

Points
96.97
83.08
92.07
85.39

81.75
74.61

66.63
68.23

73.33

70.44

Points

[ 1 96.97

Time
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